
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING FREE PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

RICE-ECCLES STADIUM - SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 11, 2024

KTM Junior

SALT LAKE CITY
C

1 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Ethan Fisher

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:40.556 2 13.155 25.797 16.228 24.66320.713 --.--

1:31.274 3 13.275 26.377 15.162 15.41521.045 --.--

1:31.497 4 13.236 26.079 15.457 15.22921.496 --.--

1:29.443 5 13.299 25.633 15.128 15.23520.148 --.--

1:29.144 6 12.787 25.794 14.914 15.33020.319 --.--

1:27.514 7 12.833 24.716 14.384 15.60919.972 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

13.097 25.732 15.212 20.615 1:31.571

12.787 24.716 14.384 19.972 1:27.088

15.363

15.229

2 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dominic Steel

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:45.133 2 13.799 36.632 16.519 15.61022.573 --.--

1:31.779 3 12.707 26.080 16.294 15.74020.958 --.--

1:29.958 4 12.308 25.464 15.896 15.64120.649 --.--

1:29.225 5 12.047 24.526 16.138 15.67720.837 --.--

1:28.468 6 11.924 24.413 15.650 15.61020.871 --.--

1:27.346 7 12.037 24.186 15.776 15.25120.096 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.470 24.933 16.045 20.997 1:29.355

11.924 24.186 15.650 20.096 1:27.107

15.588

15.251

3 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Lucas Bos

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:30.969 2 12.996 25.000 15.841 15.39821.734 --.--

1:28.675 3 12.300 24.361 15.593 15.24521.176 --.--

1:28.039 4 12.220 24.491 15.593 15.41920.316 --.--

1:26.546 5 12.046 23.787 15.827 14.84820.038 --.--

1:26.099 6 11.637 22.938 15.273 16.13520.116 --.--

1:26.670 7 11.526 24.161 16.018 15.29219.673 --.--

1:27.543 8 11.889 24.932 15.342 15.20120.179 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.087 24.238 15.641 20.461 1:27.791

11.526 22.938 15.273 19.673 1:24.258

15.362

14.848

4 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Waylon Dunn

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:45.124 2 16.167 29.656 18.269 17.60023.432 --.--

1:43.095 3 15.833 29.437 17.706 16.72123.398 --.--

1:35.730 4 14.389 26.180 16.940 15.57622.645 --.--

1:43.085 5 16.592 28.234 17.898 17.69522.666 --.--

1:31.753 6 13.003 25.499 16.278 15.50821.465 --.--

1:43.283 7 17.318 28.579 17.489 16.53623.361 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

13.696 27.930 17.430 22.827 1:40.345

13.003 25.499 16.278 21.465 1:31.753

16.606

15.508

5 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Levi Meyer

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:30.633 2 13.465 24.290 15.748 15.70921.421 --.--

1:25.915 3 12.447 23.234 15.488 15.57519.171 --.--

1:26.618 4 12.231 23.755 15.632 15.21319.787 --.--

1:28.492 5 12.319 23.545 16.070 14.96121.597 --.--

1:24.492 6 12.403 22.527 15.071 15.00319.488 --.--

1:25.891 7 12.178 23.612 15.523 15.05019.528 --.--

1:28.077 8 12.615 23.928 15.589 15.60020.345 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.522 23.555 15.588 20.191 1:27.159

12.178 22.527 15.071 19.171 1:23.908

15.301

14.961

6 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Talon Rogers

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:29.639 2 12.315 25.072 16.344 15.56920.339 --.--

1:30.816 3 12.075 25.793 15.934 16.12920.885 --.--

1:28.045 4 12.115 26.479 14.852 14.76919.830 --.--

1:32.606 5 11.700 24.866 14.939 21.46619.635 --.--

1:26.088 6 11.872 24.762 14.324 14.88320.247 --.--

1:34.114 7 11.735 24.228 14.880 23.13320.138 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

11.968 25.200 15.212 20.179 1:30.218

11.700 24.228 14.324 19.635 1:24.656

15.337

14.769

7 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Bryce Hollinger

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:45.525 2 15.605 29.425 18.330 17.63324.532 --.--

1:39.935 3 14.412 27.348 18.423 16.88722.865 --.--

1:37.323 4 13.990 26.827 17.951 16.19322.362 --.--

1:37.634 5 13.496 26.928 18.104 16.27722.829 --.--

1:51.027 6 13.346 26.220 17.049 31.81622.596 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

14.169 27.349 17.971 23.036 1:42.288

13.346 26.220 17.049 22.362 1:35.170

16.747

16.193

8 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Connor Rodriguez

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

2:18.037 2 14.349 1:05.206 16.607 19.47322.402 --.--

1:44.242 3 16.267 29.223 19.685 17.26721.800 --.--

1:47.830 4 12.668 25.052 17.609 18.35034.151 --.--

1:35.216 5 13.689 26.627 16.622 16.63421.644 --.--

1:33.479 6 13.098 25.345 16.728 16.39921.909 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

13.451 26.561 17.450 21.938 1:40.191

12.668 25.052 16.607 21.644 1:32.370

17.624

16.399

9 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Shannon Tarnow

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:33.080 2 14.332 25.661 16.605 15.57720.905 --.--

1:30.610 3 12.628 24.853 16.436 16.05720.636 --.--

1:31.363 4 12.975 24.935 16.789 15.37921.285 --.--

1:28.309 5 12.564 23.652 16.473 15.40520.215 --.--

1:27.308 6 11.988 24.911 15.184 15.22520.000 --.--

1:28.069 7 12.417 24.995 14.607 16.56419.486 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.817 24.834 16.015 20.421 1:29.789

11.988 23.652 14.607 19.486 1:24.958

15.701

15.225

10 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Mason Bradshaw

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:38.966 2 14.182 28.608 17.565 17.28021.331 --.--

1:36.305 3 13.278 28.108 17.081 17.29420.544 --.--

1:36.439 4 13.289 26.660 16.873 17.15622.461 --.--

1:36.655 5 13.639 28.589 16.572 16.60321.252 --.--

1:33.537 6 13.435 26.950 16.357 15.99220.803 --.--

1:33.173 7 12.989 26.776 16.709 16.63520.064 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

13.468 27.615 16.859 21.075 1:35.845

12.989 26.660 16.357 20.064 1:32.062

16.826

15.992
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- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits
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